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Viking Invitational Women 5 km

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 3, 2008

mild and sunny

Results by Michael Franke

Men's results

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Results also available for women

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Grand View               62    1    6    8   21   26   36   42   20:34      3:18

  2   drake                    73    9   10   11   18   25   28        20:58      1:28

  3   Mount Mercy              74    4   14   15   17   24   33   35   21:02      1:31

  4   St. Ambrose              80    3    5   12   23   37   39   41   21:06      2:33

  5   Graceland               107    2   13   22   32   38             21:31      2:38

  6   Viterbo                 116   16   19   20   27   34   43   46   21:44      1:09

  7   Clarke                  137    7   29   30   31   40   44   45   22:06      3:20


INCOMPLETE TEAMS:

Iowa Lakes C C

Iowa Western C C

Southwestern C C

William Penn


Individuals


1. Grand View

    1  Obsie Birru, Fr             18:41    6:01

    6  Sara Hendrickson, Jr        20:14    6:30

    8  McKelle Lacher, Fr          20:20    6:33

   21  Megan Winkelmann, Jr        21:35    6:57

   26  Megan Hensley, Fr           21:58    7:04

   36  Betsy Craig, Fr             22:42    7:18

   42  Marissa Miller, Fr          23:46    7:39

Time = 1:42:46     Places = 62


2. drake

    9  kristin looney, Sr          20:22    6:33

   10  lindsay smith, So           20:31    6:36

   11  laura zoulek, Sr            20:44    6:40

   18  emma barker, Sr             21:24    6:53

   25  emily zipoy, Fr             21:49    7:01

   28  sarah havelka, Jr           22:03    7:06

Time = 1:44:47     Places = 73


3. Mount Mercy

    4  Erin Behan, So              20:10    6:29

   14  Chelsea Kvidera, Jr         20:58    6:45

   15  Kori Yotter, So             21:01    6:46

   17  Keely Danielsen, Fr         21:19    6:52

   24  Kara Danielsen, Fr          21:41    6:59

   33  Paula Hermsen, Fr           22:24    7:13

   35  Sara Kobliska, Fr           22:25    7:13
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Time = 1:45:08     Places = 74


4. St. Ambrose

    3  Katelynn Krahn, Sr          20:10    6:29

    5  Brooke Ashcraft, So         20:12    6:30

   12  Lauren Cleary, Jr           20:48    6:42

   23  Kristen Syring, Fr          21:37    6:57

   37  Sarah Jacob, Jr             22:42    7:18

   39  Kristin Leetzow, Jr         22:51    7:21

   41  Teresa Popp, Fr             23:42    7:38

Time = 1:45:27     Places = 80


5. Graceland

    2  Allison Emslie, Sr          20:05    6:28

   13  Amanda Batey, Jr            20:51    6:43

   22  Lindsey Triggs, Fr          21:35    6:57

   32  Jessica Ruckman, So         22:23    7:12

   38  Alice Ross, Fr              22:43    7:18

Time = 1:47:35     Places = 107


6. Viterbo

   16  Holly Cuhel, Sr             21:17    6:51

   19  Cindy Leuck, Fr             21:26    6:54

   20  Claire Negus, Sr            21:34    6:56

   27  Emma McCarthy, Fr           22:00    7:05

   34  Rebecca Hadler, Sr          22:25    7:13

   43  Molly Simones, Jr           24:52    8:00

   46  Meagan Ostrander, So        27:05    8:43

Time = 1:48:40     Places = 116


7. Clarke

    7  Katie Hemesath, Fr          20:17    6:32

   29  Ashley Thibadeau, Fr        22:04    7:06

   30  Jessica Clegg, Sr           22:13    7:09

   31  Carley Freund, So           22:20    7:11

   40  Samantha Leslie, Jr         23:36    7:36

   44  Jessica Crain, Jr           25:32    8:13

   45  Ariel Leonard, Fr           26:21    8:29

Time = 1:50:28     Places = 137

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM


    1     1  Obsie Birru, Fr             18:41    6:01  Grand View

    2     2  Allison Emslie, Sr          20:05    6:28  Graceland

    3     3  Katelynn Krahn, Sr          20:10    6:29  St. Ambrose

    4     4  Erin Behan, So              20:10    6:29  Mount Mercy

    5     5  Brooke Ashcraft, So         20:12    6:30  St. Ambrose

    6     6  Sara Hendrickson, Jr        20:14    6:30  Grand View

    7     7  Katie Hemesath, Fr          20:17    6:32  Clarke

    8     8  McKelle Lacher, Fr          20:20    6:33  Grand View

    9     9  kristin looney, Sr          20:22    6:33  drake

   10    10  lindsay smith, So           20:31    6:36  drake

   11        Nicole Layson, Fr           20:41    6:39  Iowa Western C C

   12    11  laura zoulek, Sr            20:44    6:40  drake

   13    12  Lauren Cleary, Jr           20:48    6:42  St. Ambrose

   14    13  Amanda Batey, Jr            20:51    6:43  Graceland

   15    14  Chelsea Kvidera, Jr         20:58    6:45  Mount Mercy

   16    15  Kori Yotter, So             21:01    6:46  Mount Mercy

   17    16  Holly Cuhel, Sr             21:17    6:51  Viterbo

   18        Tressa Miller, Fr           21:17    6:51  Southwestern C C

   19    17  Keely Danielsen, Fr         21:19    6:52  Mount Mercy

   20    18  emma barker, Sr             21:24    6:53  drake

   21    19  Cindy Leuck, Fr             21:26    6:54  Viterbo
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   22        Gladys Serem, So            21:31    6:55  Iowa Western C C

   23    20  Claire Negus, Sr            21:34    6:56  Viterbo

   24    21  Megan Winkelmann, Jr        21:35    6:57  Grand View

   25    22  Lindsey Triggs, Fr          21:35    6:57  Graceland

   26    23  Kristen Syring, Fr          21:37    6:57  St. Ambrose

   27    24  Kara Danielsen, Fr          21:41    6:59  Mount Mercy

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   28    25  emily zipoy, Fr             21:49    7:01  drake

   29    26  Megan Hensley, Fr           21:58    7:04  Grand View

   30    27  Emma McCarthy, Fr           22:00    7:05  Viterbo

   31    28  sarah havelka, Jr           22:03    7:06  drake

   32    29  Ashley Thibadeau, Fr        22:04    7:06  Clarke

   33    30  Jessica Clegg, Sr           22:13    7:09  Clarke

   34    31  Carley Freund, So           22:20    7:11  Clarke

   35    32  Jessica Ruckman, So         22:23    7:12  Graceland

   36    33  Paula Hermsen, Fr           22:24    7:13  Mount Mercy

   37    34  Rebecca Hadler, Sr          22:25    7:13  Viterbo

   38    35  Sara Kobliska, Fr           22:25    7:13  Mount Mercy

   39        Madison Brummer, Fr         22:41    7:18  Iowa Western C C

   40    36  Betsy Craig, Fr             22:42    7:18  Grand View

   41    37  Sarah Jacob, Jr             22:42    7:18  St. Ambrose

   42    38  Alice Ross, Fr              22:43    7:18  Graceland

   43    39  Kristin Leetzow, Jr         22:51    7:21  St. Ambrose

   44        Candace Klepper, So         23:17    7:29  Iowa Lakes C C

   45        Morgan Avery, Fr            23:23    7:31  Iowa Western C C

   46        Kortney Kluesner, Jr        23:25    7:32  Mount Mercy

   47    40  Samantha Leslie, Jr         23:36    7:36  Clarke

   48    41  Teresa Popp, Fr             23:42    7:38  St. Ambrose

   49    42  Marissa Miller, Fr          23:46    7:39  Grand View

   50        Patrese Montgomery, So      24:06    7:45  Southwestern C C

   51        Dana Maier, Fr              24:12    7:47  St. Ambrose

   52        Sloan Felten, Jr            24:27    7:52  St. Ambrose

   53        Jessica Bixler              24:29    7:53  

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   54    43  Molly Simones, Jr           24:52    8:00  Viterbo

   55        Tori Klaas, So              24:59    8:02  St. Ambrose

   56        Beth Swanson, Jr            25:26    8:11  St. Ambrose

   57    44  Jessica Crain, Jr           25:32    8:13  Clarke

   58        Holly Gruenke, Sr           25:43    8:16  St. Ambrose

   59    45  Ariel Leonard, Fr           26:21    8:29  Clarke

   60        Cassidy Foltz, Fr           26:40    8:35  St. Ambrose

   61        Katie Miller, Jr            26:56    8:40  William Penn

   62    46  Meagan Ostrander, So        27:05    8:43  Viterbo

   63        Jackie Lutes, Jr            27:06    8:43  Viterbo

   64        Casey Sullivan, So          27:24    8:49  St. Ambrose

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   65        Brianna Love, So            28:34    9:11  St. Ambrose

   66        Rebecca Roberts, Sr         31:03    9:59  Viterbo


Top
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